1
Have Questions?
sales@garlandtechnology.com | 716.242.8500 | GarlandTechnology.com
The Regen TAP 1x5 gives network engineers the capability to send up to five (5) duplex copies of
network traffic from one (1) 1G or 10G Fiber link. The Regen TAP 1x5 is a single purpose TAP that
is simple to set-up because it requires no configuration. Just connect the Regen TAP 1x5 to the IT
network and copies of packets start flowing immediately. It operates in Breakout mode sending
each side of copied traffic to separate monitoring ports. Breakout mode ensures no packet is lost

need Visio diagrams?
[Click] Design-IT Demo
Ordering Information
Model # Ports Network
Speed
Split
Ratio* Network Failsafe Monitor Power
INT10G12MSB5 10G - SR Multi-Mode Fiber Failsafe SFP+ 120w
INT10G12SSB5 10G - LR Single-Mode Fiber Failsafe SFP+ 120w
INT10G12MSB5-5 10G 50/50 SR Multi-Mode Fiber Passive SFP+ 120w
INT10G12MSB5-6 10G 60/40 SR Multi-Mode Fiber Passive SFP+ 120w
INT10G12MSB5-7 10G 70/30 SR Multi-Mode Fiber Passive SFP+ 120w
INT10G12SSB5-5 10G 50/50 LR Single-Mode Fiber Passive SFP+ 120w
INT10G12SSB5-6 10G 60/40 LR Single-Mode Fiber Passive SFP+ 120w
INT10G12SSB5-7 10G 70/30 LR Single-Mode Fiber Passive SFP+ 120w
*Custom split ratios are available in 80/20 or 90/10, please inquire.
NOTE: Two (2) power supplies are required for each unit of Regen 1x5 TAP.
There are two (2) Power Supply options
PS10-HS-AC 	 AC Power Supplies